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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: [External] Oxygen monitor availability

1 message

Tristram Statham <tristram.statham@smit.eu> 18 February 2022 at 09:26
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Mark Phipps <mark.phipps@smit.eu>

Morning Sarah,

 

Please use PO number TS9531

 

Many thanks

 

Regards

Tristram

Service Coordinator

SMIT Mobile Equipment (UK) Ltd. Unit 17, Nelson Way, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 3DH, United
Kingdom 

T +44 (0) 1276 64490  F +44 (0) 1276 63350 

    

Email
help@smit.eu 
VAT No. 775 4615 02 EORI No. GB775461502000 Registered in England
No. 4184642  
Registered Office Wey Court West, Union Road, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7PT

Although this e-mail and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect which might affect
any computer system, it is the responsibility
of the recipient to check that it is virus-free and the sender accepts
no responsibility or liability for any loss, injury, damage, cost or expense arising in any way from receipt or use
thereof by the recipient.


The information contained in this electronic mail message is confidential information and intended only for the
use of the individual or entity named above, and may be privileged. If the reader of this message is not the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified
that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication
is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error, please contact the sender immediately, delete
this material from your computer and destroy all related paper media.
Please note that the documents
transmitted are not intended to be binding until a hard copy has been manually signed by all parties.

Thank you.

 

From: Mark Phipps


Sent: 18 February 2022 09:21

To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

Cc: Tristram Statham <tristram.statham@smit.eu>

Subject: RE: [External] Oxygen monitor availability
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Hi Sarah,

 

Tris will send you a purchase order number for 2 of these kits.

 

Regards

Mark Phipps

SMIT Mobile Equipment (UK) Ltd. Unit 17, Nelson Way, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 3DH, United
Kingdom 

T +44 (0) 1276 64490  F +44 (0) 1276 63350   

 

Email
help@smit.eu  VAT No. 775 4615 02   Registered in England No. 4184642   Registered Office
Wey Court
West, Union Road, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7PT

Although this e-mail and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect which might affect
any computer system, it is the responsibility
of the recipient to check that it is virus-free and the sender accepts
no responsibility or liability for any loss, injury, damage, cost or expense arising in any way from receipt or use
thereof by the recipient.


The information contained in this electronic mail message is confidential information and intended only for the
use of the individual or entity named above, and may be privileged. If the reader of this message is not the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified
that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication
is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error, please contact the sender immediately, delete
this material from your computer and destroy all related paper media.
Please note that the documents
transmitted are not intended to be binding until a hard copy has been manually signed by all parties.

Thank you.

 

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
On Behalf Of Sarah Walton

Sent: 18 February 2022 09:15

To: Mark Phipps <mark.phipps@smit.eu>

Subject: Re: [External] Oxygen monitor availability

 

ATTENTION: This is an EXTERNAL
email. Only open attachments and links after verifying the content is safe.

 

Good Morning Mark,

 

Thank you for your email.
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The MaxO2 ME Oxygen Monitor which includes a MAX-550E oxygen sensor, part number 0111263 is £416.00 per
unit and the carriage is £10.00. Prices quoted are excluding VAT.

 

We do have stock available.

 

If you require any further information, please let me know.

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up��

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Mark Phipps <mark.phipps@smit.eu>

Date: Fri, 18 Feb 2022 at 09:04

Subject: Oxygen monitor availability

To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>

 

Good Morning,

 

Can you please advise on:

 

1.     
 2 of MAXO2 ME Oxygen Analyser.

 

Regards

Mark Phipps

SMIT Mobile Equipment (UK) Ltd. Unit 17, Nelson Way, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 3DH, United Kingdom 

T +44 (0) 1276 64490  F +44 (0) 1276 63350   

 

Email
help@smit.eu  VAT No. 775 4615 02   Registered in England No. 4184642   Registered Office
Wey Court
West, Union Road, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7PT

Although this e-mail and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect which might affect any
computer system, it is the responsibility
of the recipient to check that it is virus-free and the sender accepts no
responsibility or liability for any loss, injury, damage, cost or expense arising in any way from receipt or use thereof
by the recipient.



The information contained in this electronic mail message is confidential information and intended only for the use
of the individual or entity named above, and may be privileged. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified
that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly
prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error, please contact the sender immediately, delete this
material from your computer and destroy all related paper media.
Please note that the documents transmitted are
not intended to be binding until a hard copy has been manually signed by all parties.

Thank you.

 

This electronic message contains information from the custom trailer manufacturing company, R.C. Tway d.b.a.
Kentucky Trailer and its subsidiaries. This message may be confidential and/or privileged. The information is
intended to be for
the use of the individual or entity named above. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware
that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the content of this message is prohibited. If you have received
this electronic message in error, please notify
the sender immediately by replying through email or telephone at
(888) 598-7245.

 

This email has been scanned for spam and viruses by Proofpoint Essentials. Click
here to report this email as spam.
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